Alaska Board of Parole Parole Revocations 2023
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Alaska Board of Parole Parole Revocations 2023

REVOCATIONS BY SUPERVISING PROBATION OFFICE
2023

Fairbanks Probation ﬁ 40
Palmer Probation i 38
Juneau Probation i 25
Bethel Probation i 22

Kenai Probation i 12

Nome Probation i 11
Kotzebue Probation i 5
Kodiak Probation I 4
Utgiagvik (Barrow) Prob I 4
Ketchikan Probation I 2
Dillingham Probation I 2

Sitka Probation | 1
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Alaska Board of Parole

Parole Revocations 2023

Number of Revocations
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REVOCATION OUTCOMES
(BOARD FINDINGS AND TIME IMPOSED)
2023

162
129
77
54
34
17
i 2
_—

lday-1 1-6months 6months-1 1-2years Morethan2 Continued Not guilty
month year years

Time Imposed

REVOCATIONS BY PAROLE TYPE
2023
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